Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2020
TC Odendorf (3207)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 25.04.2020

Anlage Damen | 2. Bezirksliga
Flamersheimerstra3e 49 A, 53913 Swisttal-Odendorf MF: Tina Schmucker
m 015782190197

Sportwart/in

Bollig, Andreas Ra. Name (Nat.)

T 015757916470 andreas.bollig@hotmail.com
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Niendorf, Ina-Chiara
Schmucker, Lisa
Schmucker, Silvia
Schmucker, Tina
Kohlhaas, Stefanie
Kost, Miriam

van Uum, Nora
Weidmann, Sabrina
Scheidt, Pia
Stricker, Silke
Eisch, Tabea
Goéttschling, Ann-Carina
Ernst, Anna Lena
Kuchem, Claudia
Konschak, Laura
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ID-Nr.

20000892
20104768
26901325
29703874
28401720
29961461
20256063
28401840
28250781
26851849
20361763
20259258
20363843
27752214
28151926

LK

LK15,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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